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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
GOOD INCOME PROPERTY

Fine 6 unit apartment house, 4 with bdrm., located colse In. Business tone.
Oil fired hot water heat. All units completely furnished, room for 3 more
apts. on 3rdr floor. Income $320 per mo.

CALL ROY FERRIS

BE SHARP!
Buy a home on the edge of town new 3 bdrm. ranch-styl- l'.i baths, hdwd.
firs., lge. lot, lge. Ilv. rm., Inside utility. Only $11,000.

CALL EARL WEST

LOCATED NORTH
Look at this home today, 5 full rms., 10 years old. hdwd. firs. 3 bdrms., Ilv.
rm., din. rm., it utility rm. Wired for elec. range, elec. water heater upstairs.
Has 2 unfln. bdrms., lge. lot, excellent buy at $7,500.

CALL G. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West Roy Ferris - Peter Geiser c26

"McKAY'S 'CORNER"
Another OK Used Car

1948 Chevrolet Aero Sedan

UNDERSEAT HEATER & DEFROSTER

DELUXE RADIO

WINDSHIELD WASHERS

SEAT COVERS

WHITE SIDEWALL TIRES

LOW MILEAGE.

$1525

Douglas McKay Chevrolet Co.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

TOP LOCATION FAIRMOUNT HILL
3 bedroom home located on rear of lot plenty of room on front for new
homelot is 60150 top grade location Be sure to see this at only
$5850. $1500 down,

3 BEDROOM HOME ON 8AOINAW
Extra large lot. 63158, part basement, 2 bedrooms down, 1 up about
31500 down full price Just $8500.

NEARLY NEW $7000
Neat 3 bedroom home, oil floor furnace heat, attached garage, fenced
in yard.

WILL CONSIDER LOT AS PART PAYMENT
On this clean and modern 2 bedroom home with floored attic. 1 acre ground
small chicken house priced at $7300. Onwner will take In lot.

HOW ABOUT A NEW HOME FOR CHRISTMAS?
Here's a Christmas special brand new and very attractive 3 bedroom
home for Just $8500. top FHA financing Don't miss seeing this home

HERE'S A BUY ON A GOOD PAMILY HOME
A well located 4 bedroom home, 3 down, 3 up. basement with new oil
furnace, fireplace, full dining-roo- roomy throughout location on E.
Wilson ONLY 910,500.

3 BEDROOM HOME ON NORTH 34th
3 years old, no upstairs, fireplace, oil heat $10,500. Will consider suburban
home on trade.

2 FOR THE PRICE OF ONE
Front house has 3 bedrooms, full basement, fireplace smalt house on rear
of lot renting for $40.00 a month Inc. range and refrlg. In each good
rental Investment for $10,800. complete.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

BEAUTIFULLY located on corner lot In Englewood Dlst. This very attractive
3 B.R. home, lge, living rm.. dining rm nook te fireplace, finished dry base-
ment, automatlo heat, sprinkling system in lawn. First time on the market
and the price Is right.

RAMBLING ranch style 3 B.R. all on one floor, living rm. has nice fireplace
and entrance hall, dining rm., nook, big utility rm.. oil piped furnace, attach,
gar., driveway wide enough that even your wife can't miss, lot 63x150, lo-

cated In Hollywood Dlst., lotta home for $12,600.

LOCATED close to Englewood Sch. on corner lot, bdl. plumbed, 3 B.R. and
den, dining rm., fireplace, and nook. Full dry basm. Oil furnace, all for
$11,500.

10 acres end excellent complete mdn. 3 B.R. home, located 3 ml. out, north,
this is tops.
OVER 100 acres under cultivation, part Irrigated, good buildings, can be had
with or without stock and equipment. Trade for town property will be con-
sidered. Ph.

Ed. Lukinbeal Real Estate, 433 N. High St.
Eve. Ph. - - C30

FOR SALE HOUSES
910,0001 ACRE on Lancaster. Good

home with fireplace, floor furnace, un
nn. upsmirs. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs
153 6. HlBh Phone a299'

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. house. North. Large
lot. iiTOO down, Balance Z450 at 30
per mo. Ph. 35198. a23B

NEW house. Living room,
kitchen, lots of bullt-ln- nook, utility
room, aouDie leunary trays, 43 sal. eiei.
water heater, attached garage. Large
level lot Just outside city llmti. Never
been lived In. 15000. Inquire at 1507
Pine St., Sflverton, Ore. &300

FOR SALE LOTS

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Level lot 50x100 with two-c- garage,
north side of Washington St. between
Fir and Fairmount St. Will take late
model Pickup or Panel Del. Truck as
part payment. Asking $2,000 Make
offer. Dial Eve. aaZ99

BUILDING lots Jolnlnz Bush Park,
Would make good Individual court site
or exclusive home site. Total price,
$3500.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland F.d. Ph. or

aa2B5

VIEW. Chance of lifetime. Beautiful city
view, near bus, large, level, trees, se
cluded, close to downtown, water, elec.
$3500. Ph. aa290'

BUSINESS LOT In Hollywood $2250. Ph.
.08 alter 6 p.m. aazw

WOODED LOT on paved street, 825 Rat- -
cliff Dr. Cleared and leveled, fha, city
water, bus line. Ph. aa

FOR SALE FARMS
18 ACRES located 10 miles NW from
Salem. 35 acres In cultivation. About 35
mor could be cultivated. Good plas- -

tere dhome. Barn, some timber, year
around stream. Price $u,sqq. immediate
possession.

Cnll O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 S. High Phone IM99

ACRES off Sllverton highway. 5 rm.
h ou.se, $9000. Inquire Rt. 7, box 149 on
Portland highway. b296

11 ACRES south With fruit and nut
trees. 2 bdrm. home, garage,
poultry house, close to school. Price
$7950. Terms.

Cnll O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 S. Hist. Phone b299

REAL ESTATfc

NELSON NEWS
ON CROIHAN CREEK

One acre homes Ite with 150 ft. crk. thru
property. Lge. v. rm., kit., shower for
temporary living, spring wtr., permanent
bridge across the crk., surfaced rd. $4200.

WELL LOCATED GROCERY
One of Salem's busiest grocery stores
grossing upwards of $150,000 a yr. Low
oneratlnn expense, will show good net
profit, inventory approx. $7500. Equipm't

dUUU. Tins is a ancmico price, win
stand thoraURh Inspection.
LADIES & CHILDREN'S APPAREL SHOP
Well located cxcctitlonnliy well equtpp
ed shop producing about $1600 Income.
Equipm't includes display cases, laoies,

mirrors, display it fitting equip
m't, attractive sign it lease. $3000 plus
inv.

WIDOW'S FARM
One of the best farms In the Willamette
valley. 157 ac. cultiv., all can be Irri-

gated with unlimited river wtr., mostly
boUom land, some upland. 6 rm., mod.
home. Barn 50x50; milk hse. is milk par-
lor. Constant money maker. Clover,
wheat, oats it vetch now growing plus
18 A. strawberries. Excellent layout for
cannery contract crops. See It it let's 4
discuss price v terms.

NELSON & NELSON
Multlnle Llstlntr Realtors

Personal Service by men who Specialize
702 N. High St. Ph. c200

3

KEIZER DISTRICT
$H500, 2 yrs. old. Modern Rtyle. 2 bdrm.
Living, dining, kitchen, bnth, utility rm.,
nttached garage, corner lot 0.1x130, oil
heat, hdwd. floors, A voiy nice house for
this money.

SUBURBAN
5

Owner transferred to Portland
$9500. Acre, 4 bdrm. house, living rm.,
dining rm., kitchen, bath, utility rm.,
drying shed .well house le big enough
for hobby shop. New auto, oil furnace.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
$11,500. 3 bdrm. modern style home. Liv-

ing rm., kitchen, breakfast nook, bath,
fireplace, elec. heat, part basement,
beautiful View property, $2100 dn., FHA
terms.

INCOME PROPERTY
$23,400. 1 New 3 bdrm. home, living rm.,
dining rm., kitchen, bath, attached ga-
rage, utility rm., oil heat, large lot 61 x
213, 2 apts. bringing $55 a mo.
1 living, large kitchen, utility
rm. Will rent for $70 n mo. There Is
room for expansion. Call for an oppor-
tunity to see this buy.
CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN
101 fi. Hiah St.', Office 26029, Home 37103

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

SUBURBAN $8500
2 bd. rm. plastered home. Electric
throughout, hardwood floors. Garage. A
lovely home. In a nice setting. Call Mr.
Simpson.

V A. $4950
New 2 bd. rm. home. That will take
about $100 to finish. All plumbing in.
Butltins. V, blinds, cement foundation.
City bus at door. A real buy with good
terms. Call Mr. Sim (won.

Why Pay Rent?
Thts' nice 3 bd. rm. home. Fireplace.
Good location, 1000 down, $65 per mo.
Full price only $8000. Call Mr. Tlbbetts.

ACREAGE
1

Lovely country home. Where you can
keep horses, cows As chickens. Fine
barn and outbuilding.'. This home Is sur-
rounded by shade trrns and shrubs. A

place your family enn rrnlly call home.
Clone In, price Is definitely right. Ev-

erything aim iw. Call Mr.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Dlst.l

Ph. Eve. Mr. Sltiuwon
Mr. Tlbbetts c398

BEST BUYS
WEST SALEM

Very good older type home. In choice lo-

cation. Nice yard, paved street. Electric
heat. Insulated. Can easily be Oregon
(i i. unsure. Total price $0750. five. rn.
27674 or 3.1538.

CAPITOLA
4 room home, acre lot. Bus front
door. Home lorated leaving enough room
for another hnmn or hitnlnfKit TVnnlri
exchange for home In Albany. Total
price $oono. Eve. Ph. 37874 or 33558.

KINGWOOD
Really nice 2 bdrm. home with den that
could bo used ror 3rd bdrm. 2000 aq. ft.
floor Bpaee. Spacious rms. Pecan floors.
Circulating fireplace. Bavement. 100x190
lot. Unobstructed view. Wo believe this
Is a real buy for $13,900. F.H.A. loan
approved for $10,000. Eve. ph. 27674 or
JJSDO.

40 ACRES
7 room modern home. 1 mile from small
town. 32 x 48 barn. Several other out
buildings. Family berries, fruit A nuts.
Wrll with lots of water. Total price
$10,500. Eve. Ph. 34735 or 33558.

98 ACRES
Very modern home. Good out buildings.
Large walnut trees. Considerable saw
timber. 3 miles from small town. This
farm can be purchased with or without
equipment. Would exchange for buildingor grocery store In or near Salem. Total
price without equlpmrnt $13,500. Eve.
Ph. 34735 or 33558.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3038 Portland Rd, Ph. 37820 or 24596

rasa
FOB YOUR HAVlVuN it.TMtmrnt fanw

iiiuimnMo on rrai rsinte BSiem A
vicinity Exnmine security yourselfAmounts $son to several thousand dot
ars net investors 5. We make al) col-

lections for you if desired.
8TATS FINANCE CO, 153 ft. High

CLASSIFIED AOVKBTISINQl
P Una
Per Line S times 40e
Per Line 6 time 60e
Pei unr 1 month $3.00
Outside of Salem 15e per line pet

ear
Mln. IOci t times mln. 60t

6 times mln 11.20 No Refund
HEADERS In Local News CoL Onlrt

30c per lint
To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
OWNER WILL SELL at sacrifice S BR

Insulated house In Kelzer dist. acre,
half in strawberries. Immediate pom,
Malta an offerl Ph. e30i;

t BDEM. ROUSE. 100 Roberts Ave. a206

$500 Down $50 Month
4 room home with unf. upstairs, elee.
heat, deep well, LR. din., kit., util., bath,
large lot located south of Kelzer school,
Move right in.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

150 N. High St. Ph.

$500 DOWN
New, large 3 bdrm., fireplace, unfinish
ed upstairs. Immed. paw, Bal. like rent.
North. Phone eve.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 M won 10 Building. Ph.
Real Estate Insurance - Mtge. Loans

a2BT

3 BDRM. HOME
Tear old, paved street. This very attrac-
tive place will please you. Large lot.
Highland school b bus close by. 11000
down.

MANBRIN GARDENS
2 bdrms, new home. Fireplace. Low down
payment.

ENGLEWOOD
New 3 bdrms, down, 2 unfinished up,
Tills home Is well constructed thruout.
Reasonable terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. it Sun. a296

Immediate Possession
S bedroom, good warm basement, c
furnace. Large sunny living room with
lire place. House ft years old. Located on
a hill among native fir treet. Secluded
location hard to find. Try it for one of
the best bargains In Salem. 18950. Con-
sider some trade. Phone Locat-
ed at 3280 S. Commercial St. 297

The Most for Your
Money

18750 New 2 bed rm. home, large liv-
ing rm., dining rm., kit., hwd. floors,

oil furnace, large garage. East.
Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
860 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. 298

$18,760. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home all on
one floor. Close In. Auto, oil furnace.
Close to school and bus. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
183 B. High Phone a299

A HOME FOR CHRISTMAS - 86500
Very mod. 2 bdrm., Cape Cod style,
F.H.A. approved, reasonable do. pay-
ment, bal. eaiy terms. See at 1362 Frank-
lin St., W. Salem, or Phone a300

West Salem
I8S00 Lovely two bed room home with
large living rm. it dining rm. carpeted
wall to wall. Nice lawn, fenced back
yard. Drive by 1038 7th St. it call us to
see In,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
989 8. Commercial Bt.

Ph. Eve. a298

ANOTHER RUFFY
If you have a hand that fits the handle
of a hammer ind a paint brush well
you may be Interested In this 4 rm.
plastered house, elec. it water, on nearly
W A. good soil, near school Ac store
(he full price Is Just S1300. Crawford.

CLAXTER ROAD
Nearly 1 A. aood soli, excellent variety
fruit, nuts, shrubs it flowers, outdoor
fireplace, 3 B.R. modern home with
fireplace, hain't., oil ht. Consider
swap for Income property in town.
crawiora.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

ITS N. High St. Office:
nve: or eaoa'

A GOOD BUY
$7950 Nice 3 bed. rm. home with
fireplace, 2 y. old, large utility rm.,
large lot, range it bendlx goes at this
price, cast. Terms, can my Davis.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

960 6. Commercial
Ph. Eve. a3D8'

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

One bedroom, living room, dining room,
kitchen and bath. Elect, cooklnc. V bik.
to bus, paving and sidewalks In, attach
es garage, mis is a bargain at $5,000.

Suburban, large lot. 2 bedroom, llvlnc
room, dining room, bath, double gar
see. oua nne ana paved street.
15,500.

Smitewood DIM. large liv-
ing room, fireplace, oil heat. House Is In-

sulated. Attached garage, lawn and
ahnibs. Back yard fenced, ft bik. to bus.
$10,500,

View property. Approx. one acre.
large living room, fireplace,

large kitchen, double plumbing, finished
room with fireplace In basement, oil
furnace, attnohed garage, $11,000.
Daytime Eves. -

McKillop Real Estate
403 Center at Hinh Salem, Oregon

We Make Real Estato Loans aauo
t BO, RM. house. $1800 down, bniriaisOO.

Low monthly payments. 95 Park ave.
B301

Walnut Park Addition
A very lovely home near Uie hospital.
3 bdrms., dble. plumbing, large leaded
windows. Patio, full basm't. ExceptionalIlv. and din. rms.. mahogany finish
woodwork. This beautiful home Is on
the market for a selling price of $15,500.
Shown by appointment only.

RENT SAVER
$4850

Completely furn. 1 barm. plaat. home.
Nlc. Ilv. rm. with fireplace, lit. ithnook. MM dn., 150 per mo, Drlvt by 185 K

$6500
Well built 2 bdrm. home, Ilv. rm., lge.
kit., dry bamt., new sawdust burner.
Well loc close to hi school, Parrlsh.See this at 1155 N. 13th. Call us.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol St. Ph.

3.4352. a39B

OWNER LEAVING
CITY

Someone can get a real bargain In thisbeautiful 2 bdrm. home. Built 9 yearsaco. Large landscaped lot with a view
of the city, valley and mountains. In-
side needs decorating but we have
reduced the price to $8000 to take care
of this work. Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrrave, Realtor
1211 Edge water. Ph. Eve.

a3oi
7DW NEW modern 3 bdrm. home north".

Hardwood floors. Frleplace, oil furnace,
attached garage, close to school and bus.
$950 down, balance $51 per month,

CsJ Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 fl. High Phone a209

To Place Classified Ads

Phone

PHONE

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
3 SQ. white cedar shakes. 1200 ft. 2x4 fti

shlplap. Goes for $50.00. 95 Park Ave. -

n30i
BOY'S deluxe wagon with red side rails.

And 1 large red scooter. Both are In
good condition for Christmas gifts. 1329
N. Winter. Ph. i298

WINDOW, dble. sash, 35x24 complete
with frame, $10. Second hand sink, 18x30
295 N. 24th or Ph. n298

ALMOST NEW boy's bicycle, small size 20"
Excellent cond. Ph. 3.40B5. lfllft N. iaiv

CONSOLE push button radio com
Pletely overhauled. Very reas. Ph.
1915 N. 16th St. n387

SHOWER CABINET, nearly new, 3 dress-
ers, 1 table. Call evenings after fi o'clock
or sat. Maude Johnson, Salem, 88A
Abrams Ave. n39B

BEAUTIFUL MALE pedigreed Pomeranian.
Reasonable. Papers available. Ph.

D396

LANE CEDAR Chest. Westlnghouse table
model radio - phonograph. $35. 1369
Center. n296

GIRL'S Roadmaster bicycle. 26 in. wheels,ii acc. $30. Ph. 27766. n298
30 CALIBER Enfield rifle. Sport stock. Ex-

cellent cond. $45. 247 N. Echo, Mon-
mouth, Ore. Ph. 746. n3B8

WANTED MISCELLANEOUS
FIR STUMPAGE and fir logs wanted.

Shipment can be made by truck or
rail. Independence Lumber it Manufac-
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
1690 N. 5th. n300

TRANSATnERM Boiler 96.000 B.T.U. Com-
plete with controls. One only $349.95.
Plumbing dept. Scars Roebuck it Co.
550 N. Capitol St., Ph. n297

MEN'S World bicycle. Excel, cond. See at
1115 Madison. After 2 or ph. 38053.

n397'
CALIFORNIA silver for Xmas trees. 13th

it State. n300
MOTOR bike. Ph. 33418.

HOLLY bulk only 50r per lb.
tins. Phone 31330. n300

LG. WHITE sncks nicely bleached. Ph.
33376, Rt. 3 Box 460. n297

2ND HAND boiler, 35 h.p. 100 lb. pressure.
For sale cheap. Call 201 South
High Street. n296

COUNTER SCALES, 24 lb. capacity. 5 to
80c a lb. Used 3 mo. Ph. Sun. or
after 5 p. m. n299

GAS RANGES, apt. size, 2 only, reduced
$50.

Yeater Appliance Co
375 Chemeketa n8

HOLLY wreaths and sprays. Hormone
treated. Wreaths $1.25. Loose holly 50c
lb. Phone 1860 No. Summer St.

n299

. Save 20 to 50
PIANOS Spinets & Grands.
GUITARS Standard it Electric.
ACCORDIANS All Sizes it Prices.
BAND INSTRUMENTS New it Used.
Shown by Appointment. Ph. St6ii

Jaquith Music Co.

MISSION ELEC. hot water heater. 42 gal.
New Crated. $79. Ph. n

HEAT your home electrlcalry with
or Wesln automatic electric

heaters. YEATER APPLIANCE CO 375
Chemeketa. n

GENERAL ELECTRIC Croale. Gibson
and Montag Appliances at Gevurtz. n

STEEL CLOTHESLINE posts, railings lo
stock & made to order. 1145 N. Liber-
ty. n3

PHILLIPS BROS.
Fertilizers, well rotted or fresh, any
kind. By yard or ack. Flagstone for all
rock work. Cedar fence posts, telephone
and elec. poles. Any length. Shingles
Yew posts. Ph. Rt Box 118

WANTED BARKIE Douglas fir poles or
stumpage. Phone 1387 Albany or write
Standard Pole it Piling Co., Inc. na5

USED OIL burners, blowers it sawdust
burners. Ph. n5'

FOR SALE
5000 watt AC light plant one year old.
Reconditioned. Inquire at Montgomery
Ward tt Co.. Salem, or The Maples cafe.
Gates, Ore. n296

DISH GARDEN plants ind planters. Beau-
tiful floral work. Pemberton Flower
Shop, 1980 8. 12th. Ph. n307

SALEM BAND At aRAVEL COMPANY
Contract Work

Road Clearing Dltehtnt
Sewer to Basement
EQuipment Rental
15 B yds
10 B yds

7 Cat ft Deter
Cat ft Doser

4 Cat ft Dozer
See us about ditching by tot ft.

Phone Days
Eves or

balem Oreeoo a
WALLING SAND ft GRAVEL CO

CRUSHED ROCK for roads and driveways
cement ready mix concrete garden
and Bulldozing, drainage and ditching

rd. above! and drag Una Ph-

ALL east aluminum miscellan-
eous windows and frames. Ph.

n396
BUMMAGB sale, 360 Stata upstairs. n311

WANTED POSITIONS
LADY wants housework. 335 Richmond

ave. ntva

CHILD CARE or baby sitting. Your home
or mine. Anytime. nzav

HOME OWNERS attention, for repair
wnrlc fif All kinds, complete rooi jobs,
large or small. Immed. service by expert
roofers, can

GENERAL cleaning and painting and odd
Jobs. Call after fl p.m., nzw

TYPING Rates reasonable. Will call tor
and deliver. Ftt. nj'

BABY SITTING. Phone
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv

ice. Former pnone opr. rn. njia- -

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, ins. op. wont guar. w. a. ucaiiis-ter- .

840 Trade. Ph. h2"

Mimeographing-Typin- g

cniLD CARE by day or hour. 1090 N. 18th
St. h306

WOMAN WANTS house cleaning and iron
ing 85c nr. Ph. Mrs. Tom aicuan.

h301

EXP. BODY and fender man wants work.
M. W. Myers. Ph. h298

HOURLY child care. Ph.
INTERIOR PAINTING. EXP. Ph.

IRONING In my home. h306
BABY SITTING. Ph.

CARPENTER work, any kind. Reas. 1161

union. in. a

BABY SITTING by adult. Ph. 28741. h297
CEMENT WORK wanted Ph 24850.

FOR RENT ROOMS

WARM RMS. Ph. 795 N. Winter.
Jk398

LOVELY WARM rm. for employed gentle-
man. Reasonably priced. Near Shopping
Center. Ph. 34248. Jk298

BELVIEW Hotel, 148 N. Com'l., under new
management. Clean, comfortable sleep-
ing roo- -j for employed men. Reason-
able weekly rates. Jk298

SLP. & LIGHT hskpg. rm. Jk307

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
RM. turn. apt. Outside ent. Close In.

Clean. 760 N. Church. Ph. 29201. Jp296

LARGE Z Bdrm. duplex apt. Nicely furn.
1st floor. $75. Ph. 25463. jp298

SMALL 2 bdrm. unfurn. house. Electric
stove. 857. Ph. 20319. jp298

SMALL UNFURN. apt. Prlv. bath. Electric
heat. Refrlg, it range. $35. Employed
lady. 715 Ferry St. Jp298

FURN. APT. Private bath. Bus by door. 1

partly furn. 1310 Madison . Jp301

,,Z MODERN 3 rm. furn. apts. Private
baths. Utilities furn. $66 it 360. Ph. 29138
before 8 a.m. Jp300

3 RM. furn. basement apt. Private bath.
Utilities furn. $35. Ph. 29138 before
8 a.m. Jp300

PARTLY FURN. 2 BR apt. In West Sa-
le m. Call jp298

YOU CAN afford the best! Ambassador
apts. $50 to $75. Ph. Jp331

t ROOM basement apt. fully furn. Utili-
ties furn. 325. 2605 Maple Ave. Jp39B

CLEAN 2 RM. furn. basement apt. Show-
er. Adults. 575 D St. Jp300

COURT APT. 3 rms tt bath. Elec. heat.
Range it refrlg. Clean. 1348 S. 13th.

Jp397

APT FOR 1 OR 2. Nicely furn. Modern, at-
tractive. Hot water heat. Very close In.
468 N. Winter. Jp397

HO. RM., partly furn., not modern. 63
Williams. Jp397

3 RSI. APT. Some furnishings. Bus by
door. N. 5th. $40 mo. Ph. Jp297

MODERN 2 BDRM. duplex apt., furn. With
electric range or refrlg. 2 blks from
Hollywood shopping center. $75. Ph.

Jp297

NICE large apt. Utilities furn. 365 S. 16th.
JP300

3 RMS ft BATn, unfurn. except range.
Near High it Jr high schools. $35 per
mo. Ph. Jp397

3 RM. FURN. APT. Adults. 570 Union.

3 ROOM furn. apt. $32.50. Vaant. 664 8.
Com'l. Jp397

FURNISHED APT., prlv. entrance, main
floor, $40 month, 1968 No. Commercial.

Jp396

Mil STATE ST. Furn. small apt., prlv.
bath. Jp296

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. 1664 8.13th. Jp396

APT. CLOSE IN Beautifully furn. 444 N.
Cottage. Ph. Jp

3 RM. FURN. upstairs apt.- Close In. Ph.
JP398'

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apts. $62.50 and 165.
Ambassador Apt., 550 N. Summer. Jp298

CLEAN 3 rm. all furn. ground floor. Pri-
vate front ent. M bik. to bus. No drink-Ing- .

Ph. 36546. Jp297'
3 RM. MODERN furnished. HfcC water &

bus line. 960 N. 19th. Jp296

NICELY furn. apt. Private bath. Ph.
or eve. Jp

FURN. APT. Private bath. Refrlg. Oar--
age. Adults only. 34i? State. Jp396

FURNISHED COTTAGES. Ph. 25769!
JP307"

FOR RENT HOUSES
UNFURN. 1 bdrm. house. Suburban. Wired

ror range, pp. 387.8. Jm396
PARTLY FURN. modern 2 bdrm. subur-ba- n

home. 340 Division. Call lor Oliver.

MODERN s bdrm. house. $75 per mo. Ph.
inuo dc i ore a a.m. jmJOI

YEAR OLD Duplex. Beautifully turn.
Hardwood floors. Electric thruout. $65
per month. One block south of colonial
House. Ph. 35765. Jm398

IT'S NEW! It's clean, it's elect, heat. It's
suouroan, u s only 5 blocks to new Lin-
coln school. It's a house for $70
a mo. 4545 State, Ph, Jml9

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. FURN. house. $35 per mo. Ph.

after 6 p.m. Jm398

LOVELY new 3 rm. mod. furn. Elec. heat.
Laundry, 3 adults. No pets. 3845 Port- -

iand HQ. Jm2fl7

RM. FURN. EI. range, oil heat, H&C
water, redecorated at 385 Taylor or 335
Oregon Bidg. Jm297

8 BR, unfurn. house, auto, oil furnace, $75,
258 N. 20th. Ph. jm297

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,

suitable for Office or Store. Also
alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.
State Finance Co., R'ltors

153 B. High Bt. Tel. J

FLOOR space on State St Desk space on
Marlon St. Ph. J"

IF YOUB PROPERTY Is for sale It will

pay you to know how much of an FHA

loan It will stand. This Information is

obtainable with but very little trouble.

DO NOT HESITATE to call on us for any
Information you desire about FHA

LOANS.

State Finance Co.
153 8. High St. Tel. J

BIG DAM for rent or lease for duck it
geese hunting. George Pfelfer, Rt. 1,
box 347, Dallas. J296

D DRIVE Trucks. RoJlnson Shell Service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. i

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff.
FLOOR BANDERS for rent. Montgomery

Ward. y
POWER TOOL rentals for home and in

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
i

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
I4lu a tsth. west Balem, I

TO DO a good lob rent t good floor send
er. We sell everything to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS. . Ph. )

lOOD USED PIANOS. H, L. Stiff,
SINGER ELSCTRIO portable sewing ma

c tunes. Reasonable rates. Free pica up
A delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com ! Ph 33512 1

ROOM & BOARD
ROOM it BOARD. 629 N. Winter.

WANTED TO RENT
LAW STUDENT, wife and yr. old baby.

sires a do. rm. uniurn. house or apt.
Under $60. Ph. Ja299

MIDDLE AGED working couple. No chil
dren or pets, want small furnished apt.
Private bath, etc. Must be modern. To
$45. per mo. Write Capital Journal box
298. ja298

WANTED: By Jan. 1, 3 bedroom furn.
house. 4 adults. No pets. Good care.
Refs. Phone ja299

LOST & FOUND

PERSON who picked up dark blue flannel
overcoat by mistake at Masonic Tem-
ple Sat. Nlte please call to
exchange for your coat. k297

LOST! Brown billfold. Important papers.
Vicinity of Saieway between front it
Commercial on Court St. Sat. nlte. Ph.

Rt. 7, Box 432A. k298

WIDOW it SON, 8 yrs. Lost $10 bill In 8.
Com'l. Saieway Store Sat. 4:30. Please
write to Capital Journal, Box 299. k396

COCKER Spaniel pup red it white. Name
Perky Under vets care and is sic it .

Phone k397

LOST! Brown suede purse. Ph. or
ciara won. xaaa- -

FOUNDI A really good place to eat. Pood
selling is the art of providing foods that
won't come back to customers who will.

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsville, Oregon

Truck Parking k310

MISCELLANEOUS
CABINET making, carpenter work. Build

new mien, ca Dine is lor enrutmas, fha
Terms, Ph. 37746. m397

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
3 HR SERVICE IN MOST OASES
DR. BARRY 8EMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldg. State A Commavelal Bta
SALEM Phone ' m

BUILDING MATERIAL

DOORS
Bedroom, bathroom ft closet doors, stan-
dard slsrs, single panel. The quantity
la limited at $7.50 each.

KEITH BROWN
Front A Court Balem

ma
SAVE ON ROOFING

Let Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs
Wide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma- -

SHEET ROCK WALL BOARD
Carload supply H Inch 4ic; 4 Inch
5 He. Insulation board ic or $ 1.84
sheet. C. G. LONG. Ph. 1 mile
N. of Keiier. ma297a

WATER PROOF WALL BOARD
A hard smooth wall board for bath
room, kitchen. 3 different thicknesses.
Cheaper than plywood. Use as flooring
over cement or shlplap floors. C. G.
LONG, Ph. 1 mile N. of Kelrer.

ma2
SHAKES SIDING

Cedar shakes In cartons, under course
Included. 112 gq. Asbestos siding $10 sq.
O. G. LONG, Ph. 1 mile N. of
Reiser. ma397

DOORS WINDOWS
New 1 panel doors $7.50. New glass door
110.35. Used windows complete $7.50.
Window sashes. 33'X34' J2.35. New
windows it frames at lowest "prices. C. G.
LONO, Ph. 1 mile N. of Kelzer.

ma2S7 (Continued on Page 21


